Order Summary

Order placed 8 October 2025 Order No. 403-8736704-0916326

Dispatch to Payment method
Eoin Humphries i M
asterCard 4
Calle de Marti, 5 E%' e seee 350
1
Valencia, Valencia 46005
Spain

Delivered 13 October
Parcel was handed to resident.

Silicon Power 1TB UD90 NVMe 4.0 Gen4 PCle M.2 SSD R/W up to
5,000/4,800 MB/s (SPO1KGBP44UD9005)

Sold by: SP EUROPE

Return window closed on 10 November 2025

£64.99

Order Summary
Item(s) Subtotal:

Postage & Packing:

Total Before VAT:
VAT:
Total:

Promotion Applied:

Grand Total:
Refund Total v

€53.71

€3.30
€57.01
€11.97
€68.98
-€5.99
€62.99
€62.99
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