

Order Summary

Order placed 8 October 2025 | Order No. 403-8736704-0916326

Dispatch to

Eoin Humphries
Calle de Martí, 5
1
Valencia, València 46005
Spain

Payment method



MasterCard •••• 3504

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:	€53.71
Postage & Packing:	€3.30
Total Before VAT:	€57.01
VAT:	€11.97
Total:	€68.98
Promotion Applied:	-€5.99
Grand Total:	€62.99
Refund Total 	€62.99

Delivered 13 October

Parcel was handed to resident.



Silicon Power 1TB UD90 NVMe 4.0 Gen4 PCIe M.2 SSD R/W up to 5,000/4,800 MB/s (SP01KGBP44UD9005)

Sold by: SP EUROPE

Return window closed on 10 November 2025

€64.99